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SEPTEMBER 2022
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

2 3

First Day
of

School

Grandparents Day

September 26 & 27

NightNightNight
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Yom Kippur

Italian Heritage 
&

Indigenous People's Day

October 31st
Halloween Day!

Halloween Parade @ 2:00 p.m.
3 PM Early Dismissal

FIRE SAFETYFIRE SAFETY
WEEKWEEK

10/9-10/1510/9-10/15

Crazy
Hair
Day mix/match Day

Pajama Day 

Pumpkin Picking
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1

Parent / Teacher
Conference

3 PM Early Dismissal School Closed 

School
Closed 

Thanksgiving Feast
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DECEMBER 2022
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1

National Cookie Day

Hanukkah Begins

Hanukkah Ends

Kwanzaa Begins

School Closed
Winter Break

School Closed
Winter Break

School Closed
Winter Break

School Closed
Winter Break

School Closed
Winter Break

Holiday Concert at
2:00 pm

3 Pm early dismissal

Christmas Eve

Gingerbread
Decoration Day

Polar Express PJ Party

Winter Wonderland
Dance



SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
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Days of School

Kwanzaa Ends

School Closed
in observance of New

Year's Day 

MLK Jr. Day

Chinese New Year
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FEBRUARY 2023
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Lincon's Birthday

Groundhog's Day

Sweetheart dance

Parent / Teacher
Conference
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Read across
America Day



23
30

APRIL 2023
1

8

15

2

9

16

3

10

17

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Passover
Good   Friday

Easter Egg Hunt @
2:30 p.m. followed

by 3 p.m. Early
Dismissal

Gid Al-Fitr



1

8

15

2

9

16

3

10

17

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

MAY 2023
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

School CLosed

Parent / Teacher
Conference
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JUNE 2023
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

School CLosed
Moving Up Ceremony 
Starts at 10:00 a.m.
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JULY 2023
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

School Closed During Transition Week 1 (Summer Break)
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AUGUST 2023
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

School Closed During Transition Week 2 (End of Summer Break)


