

SEPTEMBER

2022

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1	2	3
4	5	6 First Day	7	8	9	10
Grandparents Day	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	36	27 ROSH	28	29	30	1

HASHANA



OCTOBER

2022

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
2	3	4	5 Yom Kippuu	6	7	8
9 FIRE SAFETY WEEK 10/9-10/15	10 Italian Heritage Indigenous People's Day	11	12	13	14	15
16	17 CRAZY HAIR DAY MI>	18 /match D	19 Pajama Day ay	20 SPORT DAY	21 X Pumpkin Pickii	22 ng
23	24	25	26	27	28	29

30 31

OCTOBER 31ST

HALLOWEEN DAY!

HALLOWEEN PARADE @ 2:00 P.M.

3 PM EARLY DISMISSAL



NOVEMBER

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1	2	Parent / Teache Conference	2 4	5
6	7	8 ELECTION DAY	9	10	VETERANS ***DAY***	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23 Thanksgiving, Feast 3 PM EARLY DISMISSAL	Happy Happy School Closed	25 School Closed	26
27	28	29	30			



DECEMBER

KWANZAA BEGINS

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1	2 Gingerbread Decoration Day	3
4 National Cookie Day	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18 Hanukkah Begins	19	20	21 * Hello * WINTER* Winter Wanderland Dance	lar Express PJ Part	23 Y HOLIDAY CONCERT AT 2:00 PM 3 PM EARLY DISMISSAL	24 Cristmas Eue Falalala Slalala =
25 SCHOOL CLOV WINTER BR MERRY CHRISTMAS	')(;	27 School Closed Winter Break	28 School Closed Winter Break	29 School Closed Winter Break	30 School Closed Winter Break	31



JANUARY

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1 New year 2023 KWANZAA TNOS	2 School Closed In Observance of New Year's Day	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	Days of Scho		14
15	16 MLK Jr. Day	17	18	19	20	21
CHINESE NEW YEAR	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				



FEBRUARY

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1	GROUNDHOG'S DAY	3	4
5	6	7	8	Parent / Teacher Conference	10	11
12 LINCON'S BIRTHDAY	13	14 välentine därj Sweetheart dance	15	16	17	18
19	20 PRESIDENTS DAY	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28				



MARCH

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1	Read across America Day	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20 Shello Spring	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	



APRIL

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1
2	3	4 Passover	5	6	GDD7 FRIDAY Easter Egg Hunt @ 2:30 p.m. followed by 3 p.m. Early Dismissal	8
* HAPPY Laster	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	Gid Al-Fitz	22
23 30	24	25	26	27	28	29



MAY

2023

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	Parent / Teacher Conference	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

29 MEMORIAL DAY

SCHOOL CLOSED



JUNE

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19. dl.	20	21	22	23 🚖	> 24
	[Juncteenth]			Stello	Moving Up Ceren Starts at 10:00 (nany
0~	SCHOOL CLOSED	07	00			7. M.
25	26	27	28	29	30	



JULY

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	School Cla	sed During	<u>Transition</u>	Week i (Sun	nmer Break)	
		Independen Day	ce			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
10	16	10	10	20	~ 1	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29



AUGUST

2023

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

School Closed During Transition Week 2 (End of Summer Break)